S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
MaxTester 700 OTDR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Display and connectivity
S1 = TFT active screen
S2-RF = Outdoor-enhanced screen with built-in Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Software options
00 = Without any software option
FPSA = ConnectorMax analysis software
FPSAMF =  ConnectorMax kit: single-fiber analysis and reporting; multiple
fiber connector assessment wizard and reporting
AD =  Auto diagnostic for OTDR software (macrobend detection summary
functionality and fault finder)
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
VFL1 = Visual fault locator only
VPM2X = VFL platform; PM; GeX detector
Connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000 E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
WC2 = FOA-FC-ST-SC-LC
SPMAX700.1AN  © 2012 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  12/07
MAX-700-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: MAX-700-S2-RF-FPSA-VPM2X-FOA-22-FP4D-MAX-710-M1-EI-EUI-89
Connector b
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Model
MAX-710-M1 =   MAX-710-ACCESS
Last-mile singlemode OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm,
29/28 dB (9/125 µm)
MAX-730-M1 =  MAX-730-FTTx
Singlemode OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm, 37/35 dB
(9/125 µm)
MAX-730-M2 =   MAX-730-FTTx
Singlemode OTDR module
Port 1: 1310/1550 nm, 37/35 dB (9/125 µm)
Port 2: filtered 1625 nm, 35 dB (9/125 µm)
Probe
00 = Without probe
FP4S = Inspection probe (400x)
FP4D = Inspection probe (200x/400x)
Notes
a. If power meter is selected.
b. For the MAX-730-M2 model, the second available connector must be the same as the first connector selected.
EI CONNECTORS
To maximize the performance of your OTDR, EXFO recommends using APC connectors. These connectors generate lower reflectance, which is a critical parameter
that affects performance, particularly dead zones. APC connectors provide better performances than UPC connectors, thereby improving testing efficiency.